
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
919 
17 

641 
194 
19 

418 
427 
436 
457 
428 
12 

312 
11 

138 
417 
21 
10 
40 

551 
337 
100 
188 
38 

338 
588 
103 
98 

777 
101 
438 
761 
94 
34 

426 
36 

811 
576 
539 
466 
701 

Name 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Aron Katona 
Tomass Saicans 
Jonathan Frank 
Raivo Laicans 
Martin Cervenka 
Mick Kennedy 
Finn Lange 
Paul Neunzling 
Dawid Zaremba 
Jacob Bloch 
Noe Zumstein 
Zoltan Ördög 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Jayson van Drunen 
Anthony Caspari 
Lennox Willmann 
Travis Leok 
Mike Visser 
Noryn Polsini 
Harry Seel 
Rizan Hartman 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Erwin Hohenstein 
Julien Kayser 
Martin Kettlitz 
Tom Militzer 
Lennard Geidel 
David Kadlecek 
Jan Svandrlik 
Maciej Chlewinski 
Lukas Albers 
Timm Ziegler 
Eddy Müller 
Arthur Decouter 
Mark Tanneberger 
Joel Franz 
Seweryn Gazda 
Vaclav Janout 
Marius Adomaitis 

FMN 
AMF 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMU 
MS 
FRM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
KNMV 
FMS 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
FMI 
LMSF 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Berg im Attergau 
HUN/ Ajka 
LVA/ Kekava 
DEU/ Bremervörde 
LVA/ Marupe 
CZE/ Jirny 
NLD/ de lier 
DEU/ Eggesin 
DEU/ Pinnow 
POL/ Zukowo 
DNK/ Thisted 
CHE/ Künten 
ROU/ Ojdula 
DEU/ Oranienburg 
NLD/ Eindhoven 
DEU/ Kloster Veßra 
DEU/ Wolfsburg 
EST/ Tartu 
NLD/ Groningen 
CHE-Fischenthal 
BEL/ Dison 
NLD/ Eersel 
DEU/ Werl 
DEU/ Sagar 
DEU/ Alt Steinhorst 
DEU/ Peitz 
DEU/ Pfullingen 
DEU/ Gutenborn 
CZE/ Duba 
CZE/ Dubi 
POL/ Lidzbark Warminski 
DEU/ Hamburg 
DEU/ Berlin 
DEU/ Zehdenick 
BEL/ Nevele 
DEU/ Finsterwalde 
DEU/ Tömmelsdorf 
POL/ Bytom 
CZE/ Strakonice 
LTU/ Siauliai 

Trademark 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 
HTS KTM 
MX MAGMUM 
BECKER racing 
STURM STC Racing 
WZ-Racing KTM 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC H

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
MA/Amx 
Hostettler Yamaha 
Top Cross TCS Racing Team 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 
ADAC Niedersachsen / Sachsen-A
MX-Handel Racing 
Pol motors 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
Polned Factory Racing 
Meyer Racing 
Team Yamaha Knobloch 

BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-B

SHR Motorsports by Hartje / ADA
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
BvZ Racing Team 
Team Zimt und Zucker 
AMX Racing 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sp
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
9 
7 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
29:53.177 
30:01.928 
30:22.264 
30:23.885 
30:51.839 
30:56.804 
31:00.072 
31:12.248 
31:23.107 
31:25.927 
31:30.002 
31:32.412 
31:38.956 
31:40.439 
31:54.495 
29:55.284 
29:57.808 
29:58.603 
29:59.758 
30:00.764 
30:06.669 
30:16.365 
30:18.140 
30:19.902 
30:26.150 
30:26.801 
30:29.261 
30:31.780 
30:35.065 
30:39.262 
30:55.026 
30:59.068 
30:59.611 
31:00.357 
31:36.652 
27:47.034 
18:50.205 
14:26.101 
9:58.839 
8:16.158 

Diff 

8.751 
29.087 
30.708 
58.662 

1:03.627 
1:06.895 
1:19.071 
1:29.930 
1:32.750 
1:36.825 
1:39.235 
1:45.779 
1:47.262 
2:01.318 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:46.872 
1:46.618 
1:49.040 
1:48.121 
1:50.820 
1:51.163 
1:50.499 
1:50.255 
1:51.368 
1:51.424 
1:51.930 
1:50.733 
1:51.384 
1:52.095 
1:50.917 
1:52.830 
1:52.386 
1:51.265 
1:53.974 
1:53.599 
1:53.206 
1:54.410 
1:55.913 
1:53.923 
1:53.031 
1:55.217 
1:55.277 
1:53.062 
1:54.825 
1:55.126 
1:57.110 
1:56.787 
1:57.751 
1:56.876 
1:54.244 
1:52.100 
1:56.904 
1:53.078 
1:49.857 
1:51.194 

In Lap 
6 
4 

14 
4 
9 
6 
7 
9 
8 
1 
7 
4 

10 
2 
5 
3 
5 
7 
3 
7 
4 
4 
7 
4 
7 
7 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
7 
4 
7 
2 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 4 degrees, dry track 
#919 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
8.751 

Ø km/h 
53,001 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.618 

km/h 
55,713 

Best Lap by 
17 - Aron Katona 

Printed: 21.04.2024 10:42:31 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna  
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:10:01 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

21.04.2024 10:10 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                            Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:                 Reg.Nr.: MX-14401/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


